Poradi

Addams Family

Crazy frog

Madagaskar

Piratky

Vitejte v Riu

Vysledkova listina

Pohybové sestavy - Sportovni tymy (Dance)

T.J. Sokol Cesky Brod - Corridoor tym
Maniak aerobik Havitov, z.s.
Corridoor Praha

T.J. Sokol Cesky Brod - Corridoor tym

AC Sole Pisek z.s.

Startovaci cislo

Celkem

14.917

13.7

13.233

13.2

12.25

A

7.55

6.7

7.2

6.5

5.95

Exe

7.367

6.033

6.8

6.3

Ded

01

R1

6.8

6.3

6.5



